12~24 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power Type
F R M 0 2 4
Input Voltage Range………………………..…………..90~264VAC
Input Current (rms)………………………………………….0.7A Max.
Efficiency……………………………………….75% min. at full load
Output Voltage………..(Anywhere output)…..............3~27VDC

derated linearly from 100% load @ 40 to 50% load @ 0
℃ ℃
( ℃ ℃) Ordering Information:
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
Universal input, 90~264VAC
Interchangeable plug type available (kit sold separately)
Single output 12~24W, anywhere output voltage 3~27VDC
Medical power, wall mount & desktop style
2 years warranty
Model
Number
Output
Voltage (VDC)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Max. Watts
FRM024-S03-x 3~5 4.0~2.40 12W
FRM024-S05-x 5~6 3.0~2.50 15W
FRM024-S07-x 6~8 2.5~1.88 15W
FRM024-S09-x 8~11 2.5~1.82 20W
FRM024-S12-x 11~13 2.2~1.85 24W
FRM024-S15-x 13~16 1.85~1.5 24W
FRM024-S18-x 16~21 1.5~1.15 24W
FRM024-S24-x 21~27 1.15~0.9 24W
C14 C6 C8
3
1
.5